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PRODUCT INFORMATION  

 

MATERIALS AND DESIGN FEATURES 

 

PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS 

 

 

 

 

Product Description ESD Anti-Fatigue Slippers 

Product Code 2352 Series 

Surface Resistance 10e5-10e6 Ω 

Upper Cover 

• Laminated wet PU is perfectly free from hydrolysis 
compared to dry laminations PU 

• Long durability 

• Harmless to human body 

Inner Leather 
• 4mm PU sponge laminated polyester fabric provides 

comfort for user 

Outsole 

• Foamed PU and Conductive NBR pad give the wearer long 
durability and light weight 

• Designed to prevent shock and slip 

• Discharge static of the human body 

Insole 
• Special treated PU serves even distribution of pressure and 

body weight throughout the feet 

• Designed to ease user’s fatigue 

Product Code 
2352-
0000 

2352-
0001 

2352-
0002 

2352-
0003 

2352-
0004 

2352-
0005 

Size 240mm 250mm 260mm 270mm 280mm 290mm 
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CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

Version Revision Date 
Pro-Pack Sales PIC 
(Name/ Signature) 

Customer Acknowledgement  
(Name/ Signature) 

A 06 Oct 2024 

 

 

 


