

## **PRODUCT INFORMATION**

Product Description	ESD Anti-Fatigue Slippers		
Product Code	2352 Series		
Surface Resistance	10e5-10e6 Ω		

## **MATERIALS AND DESIGN FEATURES**

	Laminated wet PU is perfectly free from hydrolysis				
Upper Cover	compared to dry laminations PU				
	Long durability				
	Harmless to human body				
Inner Leather	4mm PU sponge laminated polyester fabric provides				
	comfort for user				
	Foamed PU and Conductive NBR pad give the wearer long				
Outsole	durability and light weight				
Outsole	Designed to prevent shock and slip				
	Discharge static of the human body				
	Special treated PU serves even distribution of pressure and				
Insole	body weight throughout the feet				
	Designed to ease user's fatigue				

## **PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS**

Product Code	2352-	2352-	2352-	2352-	2352-	2352-
	0000	0001	0002	0003	0004	0005
Size	240mm	250mm	260mm	270mm	280mm	290mm



## CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Version	Revision Date	Pro-Pack Sales PIC (Name/ Signature)	Customer Acknowledgement (Name/ Signature)
А	06 Oct 2024		